3aKycKu
Appetizer

Msroe aBokago
Mashed avocado

ba6a ranyu
Babaganoush

Xymyc

Hummus

XyMyc pyKOTTa, nevéHble Yeppu
Riccota hummus, baked cherry
tomatoes

MyxaMMapa

Muhammara

MapMHOBaHHble OJIUBKH
Olives

TapTap roBsiIfUHA, 3/1aKOBbIE€ YMIIChbI
Beef tartar, cereal chips

TapTap ¢openb, TOMaTHas caJibca
Trout tartar, tomato salsa

460

460

460

460

460

460

760

990

Kpyno KpeBeTku, MaHAap1HOBBIH coyc 790

Prawn crudo, tangerine sauce

Kpygo rpe6eluok, MapMHOBaHHbIH

deHxenb
Scallop crudo, pickled fennel

Kpypno cubac
Seabass crudo

Butenno ToHHaTo
Vitello tonnato

[TeyéHbii nepew, paMupo, dpeTta
Ramiro pepper, feta

byppara, neuéHbie TOMatbl, NeCTO
Burrata, baked tomatoes, pesto

LlykuHu Ha rpune, iorypt
Grilled zucchini, yogurt

ApaHunHU dopenb
Arancini

Canatbpl
Salads

Lle3apb ¢ KpeBeTKaMU
Caesar with prawns

3enéHbli canat
Green salad

Kpab, natyk, aBokago
Crab, lettuce, avocado

[aHuaHenna
Panzanella

Tabyne
Tabule

Cynbi
Soups
KpeM-cyn 13 TbIKBbI
Creamy pumpkin soup

Cyn ¢ MopenpoayKTaMu
Seafood soup

KypuHbiit 6y1b0H, paBUOIK
Chicken soup, ravioli

[TpsiHbIK Cyn ¢ ITHEHKOM
Lamb soup

990

550

1200

690

990

490

800

1200

890

1490

830

790

650

990

590

890
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CLAUDIA

KITCHEN + BAR

lopsiuee
Main

Mantyc, peHxenb 1390
Halibut, fennel

®opesnb, wnuHar, coyc 6ep 61aH 1590
Salmon, spinach, sauce beurre blanc

Cubac, coyc akBanauua 1590
Seabass, aquapazza sauce

OcCbMUHOT, NeYEHBIN KapTopenb, 2190

TOMaTHas casbca
Octopus, baked potato, tomato salsa

®une MUHBOH, KapTOdENbHOE Mope, 2190

IPUGHOM AtOKCENb
Fillet mignon, potato puree, duxelles

LibinnéHok, WwnuHat, coyc geMurac 1260
Chicken, spinach, demi-glace

Pu6aii 100r 1360
Ribeye 100 g

YTHHas HOXKa, KyCKyC 1260
Duck, couscous

byprep 1190
Beef burger

TaXXHuH, KycKyc
Tagine, couscous with

C Kypuue# / chicken 1300

€ cH6acoM / sea bass 1800

C TENIITUHOM / veal 1600

TprodenbIr 260 botrapra Ir 130
Truffle 1g Bottarga 1g

[Macta, pu3zoTTO
Pasta, risotto

Tanbsarenne, Kpa6, 6ucK 1800
Tagliatelle, crab, bisque

Kazapeyue Kayo > nene 990
Casarecce cacio e pepe

CrnareTTH anb NoMogopo 790
Spaghetti al pomodoro

CrnareTTH BOHrose, 60TTapra 1290
Spaghetti vongole, bottarga

Tanbsatenne, TOMAEHbIN ATHEHOK 1690
Tagliatelle, stewed lamb

Kaszapeyue, KpeBeTKH, TMMOH 1190
Casarecce, prawns, lemon

Pu30TTO, KpeBeTKH, LlyKMHU 1190
Risotto, prawns, zucchini

Pu3zoTtT0 6eble rpuobl 1390

Mushroom risotto

Muyya
Pizza

Tprodenn, cTpauarenna
Truffle, strachatella

YeTbipe cbipa
Quattro formaggi

Maprapura

Margarita

Moptagenna
Mortadella

[lennepoHu
Pepperoni

®dokayya
Focaccia

Jlenéka
Puff bread

FapHUpbI
Garnish

KapTtodenbHoe niope
Potato puree

Kyckyc ¢ oBowamu
Couscous, vegetables

Bbpokkonu Ha rpune
Grilled broccoli

Kaptodenb dpu, yecHoUHbIH aitonu
French fries, garlic aioli

batat ¢pH, chipHbIi alionn
Sweet potato fries, cheese aioli

ToMarbl, KpacHblIi nyK
Tomato, red onion

HecepThl
Desserts

MaHakorta Claudia
Panna cotta Claudia

SropHblii TapT
Berry tart

S16104HbIN TaTeH, cabe
Apple tatin, sable

Tupamucy
Tiramisu

LLlokonagHbiii NKUpoT, rpeLKre OpexH,
6peHpu
Chocolate wainut, brandy cake

Mopo)keHoe BaHW/IbHOE
Vanilla ice cream

Cop6eT KnyGHUYHbIH
Strawberry sorbet

Kondetbi: 06nenuxa, wappaH,
KasibBaoc
Candies: sea buckthorn, saffron,
calvados

Ecnn y Bac eCTb anneprim uiv Apyrve nyiuesblie npeanoyTeHus), MpoCHUM COOBLUMTL HaM 06 3TOM.

If you have any allergies or other food preferences please let us know.

1690

1090

760

990

890

460

260

360

560

550

490

550

690

600

550

660

730

660

230

260

550




Kode v kopelHbie HAMUTKHU
Coffee and coffee drinks

Scnpecco / Jonnu1o
Espresso, 30 mi / Doppio, 60 mi

Ounbtp kode AMeprKaHO
Americano coffee filter, 200 m!/
400m!

Makwuaro
Macchiato, 40 mi

KanyyuHo
Cappuccino, 200 mi / 350 mi

JlatTe / Matya JlatTe
Latte / Matcha Latte

Onat Yaut
Flat White, 200 mi

Pa¢d kode
Raf coffee, 300 mi

baMm6n kode
Bamble coffee, 300 mi

Kagpe bomM6oH
Café Bombon, 200 mi
Honnwo, crywéHHoe MOoKO,
conéHasi CbipHasi neHa u3
MackaprioHe.

MapokkaHckuit kode
Moroccan coffee, 200 mi
PunbTp Kode, NpsiHbie crieLmm,
KaPEHbIVN KYHXYT, MO/IOYHas
B36UTas neHa.

Kade KoH M1anb
Café con miel, 200 mi
Ocripecco, LBeTOYHbIN MEL, B3bMTas
MOJI0YHas! NeHa, MyCKaTHbIV OPeXx.

[puk ppanne
Greek frappe, 300 mi
[Honnuo, foMaluHWvi caxapHbiv
cmpon, CrIMBKM.

MaszarpaH no-nopryraabcku
Mazagran Portuguese, 300mi
Honnno, TOHWK 3 6y3u1HbI,
LMTpycoBasi OCHOBa M3 navima
M IMMOHa.

[opsunii Wwokonag
Hot chocolate, 100 mi

Kakao HanuTok
Cocoa drink, 200 m{

250/300

350/ 450

300

350/550

550

550

600

550

500

500

500

550

550

550

650
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OcBexarwlue HaMUTKH

Refreshing drinks

250 ml

Koxka-kona / 3epo
Coca-Cola/ Zero

QaHTa
Fanta

200 ml
HyHuu opumxuHan pai TOHMK
Nunchi original dry tonic
HyHuu 6y31Ha, neMoHrpacc
Nunchi elderflower, lemongrass

HyHuu nepcuk, XacMUH
Nunchi peach, jasmine
Cox Zuegg (anesbcuH, rpefingpyr,
96/10K0, BMILIHS, TOMAT)
Zuegg juice (orange, grapefruit,
apple, cherry, tomato)

CBeXeBbKaTble COKH
Fresh juice

250 ml

AnenbcuH
Orange

[perindpyt
Grapefruit

sl6noko
Apple

MopkoBb
Carrot

Cenbaepeit
Celery

JInMoHap
Lemonade

500 ml

Knaccuyeckui
Classic

AnenbCrUH, MaHro, Mapakyis
Orange, mango, passionfruit

Kny6HuKa, UMGMPD
Strawberry, ginger

[pyua, 1610K0
Pear, apple

TpaBsiHoM, 6€3 caxapa
Herbal, no sugar

Bopa
Water
500 ml

AMaiis 6e3 rasa / c rasoM. Poccus
Amaya still water / sparkling. Russia

CypmxuBa 6€3 raza / c rasoM. Urtanus
Surgiva still water / sparkling. Italy

450

450

450

450

450

450

650

650

650

650

650

600

600

600

600

600

500

750

Yan
Tea

500 ml

MornouyHas CeHuya
Milk Sencha

Monu Xya Ya ¢ xxacMuHOM
Moli Hua Cha with jasmine

MonouHbi# ynyH Hait CsiH Lisunb
CroaHb
Milk Oolong Nai Xiang Jin Xuan

YnyH XeHIleHb
Oolong ginseng
AccaM Mokan6apu TGFOP1
Assam Mokalbari TGFOP1
M3blcKaHHbIM 6epraMoT ¢ BACH/IbKOM
Exquisite bergamot with cornflower
[My3p LLly kpynHonucToBoii
Puer Shu large leaf
[peynILHbIf Yaii
Buckwheat tea
TaéxHbli YaltHbIl c60p
Taiga tea collection
C60p ANbMUICKKUX TYTOB
Collection of Alpine meadows
Typeukuit ppykToBbIi c60p
Turkish fruit collection
O6nenuxoBblii Yai
Sea buckthorn tea
Yaii c 6pycHuKOM
Tea with lingonberries

MapokKaHCKH# Yai
Moroccan tea

[TuBo
Beer

330ml

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%. Italy
lMepoHn Hactpo A33yppo 5.1%. Utanus

Peroni Rossa 4.7%. Italy
lepoHn Pocca 4.7%. Utanns

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Zero 0.0%.
Italy
lMepoHn Hactpo A33yppo 3epo 0.0%.
Utanus

Alhambra Reserva 1925 6.4%. Spain

Anbrembpa PesepBa 1925 6.4%.
WcnaHus

Mbl MOXEM NMPpUroToBUTb Baw HannTok Ha anbTepHaTtnBHOM MOJIOKe.

We can prepare your drink with aiternative milk

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

650

700

650

750




